
G

G

G

G

GG

G

G

G

G

G G

G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
GG
G

G

GGG
G

!O

!O

!O
!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!T

!T !T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T

!T
!.

!.

!.
!. !.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

46/01

46/03

46/39

46/18

46/42

46/41

46/05

46/44

46/50

46/22

46/33

46/28

46/17

46/53

46/36

46/52

46/25

46/31

46/51

46/19

46/30

46/37

46/46

46/56

46/24

46/27

46/14
46/29

46/09
46/02

46/54

46/13

46/56

46/21

46/34

46/12

46/45

46/32

46/07
46/16

46/20

46/04
46/06

46/08

46/47

46/23

46/48

46/40

46/55

46/43

46/49

46/29

46/23

46/52

46/48

46/15

46/29

46/35

46/48
46/48

46/54
46/19

46/28

46/05

46/56

46/53

46/50

46/49

46/46

46/44
46/43

46/42
46/41

46/40

46/38

46/36

46/34

46/33

46/32

46/31

46/27

46/25

46/22

46/18

46/17

46/14

46/13

46/0446/01

Th
ou

ba
l R

ive
r

IRIL RIVER

IM
PH

AL
 R

IVE
R

Tuy
un

gb
i Tu

rel

La
ini

 Lo
k

NAMBUL RIVER

Irang River

KO
NG

BA
 R

IV
ER

Ilai River

Yangoi Macha River

Th
on

gja
o L

ok

Taret River

NAGA NALA

TU
RE

L A
HA

NB
I R

IV
ER

NAMBUL RIVER

NAG
A N

AL
A

43-Phungyar

51-Saitu

46-Saikul

44-Ukhrul

45-Chingai

52-Tamei

50-Kangpokpi

47-Karong

8-Lamlai

7-Andro

1-Khundrakpam

17-Lamsang

16-Sekmai

6-Keirao

25-Oinam

24-Nambol

33-Heirok

18-Konthoujam

2-Heingang

32-Wangkhem

3-Khurai

49-Tadubi

42-Tengnoupal

31-Thoubal

22-Wangoi

4-Kshetrigao
19-Patsoi

35-Khangabok

10-Uripok

5-Thongju

36-Wabagai

30-Lilong

26-Bishnupur

20-Langthabal
21-Naoriya_Pakhanglakpa

57-Henglep

23-Mayang Imphal

53-Tamenglong

15-Wangkhei
9-Thangmeiband

34-Wangjing

14-Yaiskul
11-Sagolband

13-Singjamei

KANGPOKPI

KANGPOKPI

Island

AC MAP
(46-Saikul AC )

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL Churachandpur

NONEY

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL

IMPHAL WEST
JIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.
!.

IRIL RIVER

46/17

46/25

46/01

46/28

46/30

46/24

46/27

46/29

46/0946/12

46/07

46/16

46/08

46/23

46/10
46/11

46/29

46/23

46/15

46/29

46/05

46/11

46/04

46/28

46/11

46/29
46/30

46/27

46/25

46/23

46/17

46/16

46/12
46/09

46-Saikul

1-Khundrakpam

Imphal - Saikul Road

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

µ
0 6 123

Kilometers

Legend

AC Boundary
Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

Poll_no PS_NAME
46/01 Ichailamlan J.B School
46/02 Khaochangbung U.J.B.School
46/03 Molkon Junior High School, (East Wing)
46/04 Pangjang U.J.B.School
46/05 Molkon Junior High School, (West Wing)
46/06 T. Gamnom U.J.B.  School
46/07 Saikul Anganwadi Centre
46/08 S. Salem UJB School, Saikul
46/09 M. Bunglung UJB School
46/10 Thangtong Higher Secondary School, (East Wing)
46/11 Thangtong Higher Secondary School, (North Wing)
46/12 Saijang Primary School
46/13 Lhungjang Community Hall
46/14 Ankhumbung U.J.B. School
46/15 Thangal Surung UJB School
46/16 Kasturba Gandhi Balika Vidyalaya, Ekou Mulam
46/17 Yongba Langkhong UJB School
46/18 Luwangshangol UJB School
46/19 L. Louzawl Community Hall
46/20 Mapao Christian Jr. High School
46/21 Sinam Kom U.J.B. School
46/22 Khongnangpokpi Jr. High School
46/23 Rangengthoi Jr.High School
46/24 Wakan Govt. Primary School
46/25 H. Champhai UJB School
46/26 Sisumilan UJB School
46/27 Maojang JB School
46/28 Ng. Phainom U.J.B. School
46/29 Awanglonga Koireng High School
46/30 Belei Primary School
46/31 Khamenlok L.P School
46/32 Khongbal Tangkhul Jr. High School
46/33 Chingdai khullen U.J.B School
46/34 Tingpibung Primary School
46/35 Gampum Anganwadi Building
46/36 Samusong UJB School
46/37 Khongban Kuki L.P. School
46/38 Wunghon Lower Primary School
46/39 Silent L.P. School
46/40 Laikoiching  High School
46/41 Changningpokpi High School
46/42 Island L.P. School
46/43 Kamuching High School
46/44 Kamukoireng Primary School
46/45 Maphou Kuki UJB School
46/46 Monthou Private Building
46/47 Keihao Thangkhul UJB School
46/48 Bongbal Khullen UJB School
46/49 Salam Vaiphei UJB School
46/50 Heinganglok UJB School
46/51 Phawoibi UJB School
46/52 Irong Tangkhul UJB School
46/53 Songjang Mongjang UJB School
46/54 Leplen Primary School
46/55 Urangpat Aided Primary School
46/56 Laikot Kom Primary School


