

AC MAP

(46-Saikul AC)

(40-Saikui AC)	
Poll_no	PS_NAME
46/01	Ichailamlan J.B School
46/02	Khaochangbung U.J.B.School
46/03	Molkon Junior High School, (East Wing)
46/04	Pangjang U.J.B.School
46/05	Molkon Junior High School, (West Wing)
46/06	T. Gamnom U.J.B. School
46/07	Saikul Anganwadi Centre
46/08	S. Salem UJB School, Saikul
46/09	M. Bunglung UJB School
46/10	Thangtong Higher Secondary School, (East Wing)
46/11	Thangtong Higher Secondary School, (North Wing)
46/12	Saijang Primary School
46/13	Lhungjang Community Hall
46/14	Ankhumbung U.J.B. School
46/15	Thangal Surung UJB School
46/16	Kasturba Gandhi Balika Vidyalaya, Ekou Mulam
46/17	Yongba Langkhong UJB School
	Luwangshangol UJB School
46/18 46/19	L. Louzawl Community Hall
46/20	Mapao Christian Jr. High School Sinam Kom U.J.B. School
46/21	
46/22	Khongnangpokpi Jr. High School
46/23	Rangengthoi Jr.High School
46/24	Wakan Govt. Primary School
46/25	H. Champhai UJB School
46/26	Sisumilan UJB School
46/27	Maojang JB School
46/28	Ng. Phainom U.J.B. School
46/29 46/30	Awanglonga Koireng High School Belei Primary School
46/31	Khamenlok L.P School
46/32	Khongbal Tangkhul Jr. High School
46/33	Chingdai khullen U.J.B School
46/34	Tingpibung Primary School
46/35	Gampum Anganwadi Building
46/36	Samusong UJB School
46/37	Khongban Kuki L.P. School
46/38	Wunghon Lower Primary School
46/39	Silent L.P. School
46/40	Laikoiching High School
46/41	Changningpokpi High School
46/42	Island L.P. School
46/43	Kamuching High School
46/44	Kamukoireng Primary School
46/45	Maphou Kuki UJB School
46/46	Monthou Private Building
46/47	Keihao Thangkhul UJB School
46/48	Bongbal Khullen UJB School
46/49	Salam Vaiphei UJB School
46/50	Heinganglok UJB School
46/51	Phawoibi UJB School
46/52	Irong Tangkhul UJB School
46/53	Songjang Mongjang UJB School
46/54	Leplen Primary School
46/55	Urangpat Aided Primary School
46/56	Laikot Kom Primary School
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·



Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur